MEASURES APPROVED OVER GOVERNOR’'S VETO

1717

MEASURES APPROVED OVER
GOVERNOR’S VETO

House Bill No. 1075
House Bill No. 1138
House Bill No. 1352
Senate Bill No. 2052
Senate Bill No. 2151

Senate Bill No. 2340

Chapter
Chapter
Chapter
Chapter
Chapter

Chapter

368,
271,
420,
287,
557,

276,

1979
1979
1979
1979
1979

1979

S.L.

S.L.

S.L.

S.L.

S.L.

S.L.



