MEASURES APPROVED OVER GOVERNOR'S VETO

House	Bill	No.	1075	•	٠	٠	٠	٠	٠	٠	•	•	٠	٠	• .	•	Chapter	368,	1979	S.L.
House	Bill	No.	1138									•					Chapter	271,	1979	s.L.
House	Bill	No.	1352														Chapter	420,	1979	s.L.
Senate	Bil	l No.	. 2052	2													Chapter	287,	1979	S.L.
Senate	Bil	l No.	. 2153	L.													Chapter	557,	1979	S.L.
Senate	Bil:	l No.	. 2340)													Chapter	276,	1979	S.L.